Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
Sirsa-125055 , Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Political Science, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (3rd Counselling)
Master of Arts (Political Science)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Arts (Political Science) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in
this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification.The fee will be deposited upto 27-07-2024 05:00
PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to
cancellation of his’her admission. All admissions are provisional.

Qualifying
Actual Admitted Examination
User Id Father Name Category Category Score Weightage

1 202402515 ATUL SHARMA DINESH General Al 70.89 5 75.89
KUMAR
SHARMA

2 202407302 MAMTA RANI KRISHAN General AI(EWS) 56.75 5 61.75
KUMAR

3 202407332 NAVDEEP SINGH GURDEEP General HOGC 67.96 5 72.96
SINGH

4 202405313 MAHAKDEEP GURTEJSINGH General HOGC 62.67 10 72.67

KAUR



10

11

12

User |d

202402985

202407105

202404393

202404793

202407731

202402505

202407464

202406909

RACHNA

MUKESH

MEHAK

MANDEEP KAUR

MANJEET SINGH

HARSHDEEP
SINGH

SUSHIL KUMAR

SAPNA

Father Name

MAHENDER

JAI SINGH

SUBHASH
CHANDER

JAGSIR SINGH

PALA RAM

UTTAM SINGH

SITA RAM

RAJESH KUMAR

Actual
Category

General

HOGC-
EWS

General

DSC

BC-A

BC-A

BC-B

Admitted
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

DSC

BC-A

BC-A

BC-B

Qualifying
Examination
Score

62.38

61.88

61.73

60.25
59.08

57.26

54.49

55.35

Weightage

10

10

10

10

72.38

71.88

71.73

70.25

64.08

62.26

59.49

60.35



