Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Political Science, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (3rd Counselling) Master of Arts (Political Science)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Arts (Political Science) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 27-07-2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	202402515	ATUL SHARMA	DINESH KUMAR SHARMA	General	AI	70.89	5	75.89
2	202407302	MAMTA RANI	KRISHAN KUMAR	General	AI(EWS)	56.75	5	61.75
3	202407332	NAVDEEP SINGH	GURDEEP SINGH	General	HOGC	67.96	5	72.96
4	202405313	MAHAKDEEP KAUR	GURTEJ SINGH	General	HOGC	62.67	10	72.67

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
5	202402985	RACHNA	MAHENDER	General	HOGC	62.38	10	72.38
6	202407105	MUKESH	JAI SINGH	HOGC- EWS	HOGC	61.88	10	71.88
7	202404393	MEHAK	SUBHASH CHANDER	General	HOGC	61.73	10	71.73
8	202404793	MANDEEP KAUR	JAGSIR SINGH	SC	SC	60.25	10	70.25
9	202407731	MANJEET SINGH	PALA RAM	DSC	DSC	59.08	5	64.08
10	202402505	HARSHDEEP SINGH	UTTAM SINGH	BC-A	BC-A	57.26	5	62.26
11	202407464	SUSHIL KUMAR	SITA RAM	BC-A	BC-A	54.49	5	59.49
12	202406909	SAPNA	RAJESH KUMAR	BC-B	BC-B	55.35	5	60.35